The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 832202
 SN74ALB16244

provides true outputs and symmetrical active-low
output-enable (OE) inputs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
SSOP DL
Tube SN74ALB16244DL
ALB16244
40°C to 85°C
SSOP – DL
Tape and reel SN74ALB16244DLR
ALB16244
–40°C to 85°C
TSSOP – DGG Tape and reel SN74ALB16244DGGR ALB16244
TVSOP – DGV Tape and reel SN74ALB16244DGVR AV244
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design
guidelines are available at www.ti.com/sc/package.
FUNCTION TABLE
(each buffer)